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| Insurance

| Services

Client Service Team

__Your Servicing Staff at McGriff Insurance Services

Direct Email Address Fax Number
Telephone
Number
Account Executive
Carol Everhart, SVP (727) 803-8159 CEverhart@McGriff.com (888) 632-8459
Kim Carrington, AVP, PIAM | (727) 803-8144 Kearrington@McGriff.com
Account Managers
Shannon McGough (727) 803-8162 SMcGough@McGriff.com (888) 632-8459
Jeffrey Wysocki, CIC (727) 803-8194 JWysocki@McGriff.com (888) 632-8459
Nancy Truong (727) 803-8106 ntruong@mecaqriff.com (888) 632-8459
Client Service Associates
Helen McConnell (727) 803-8170 Helen.McConnell@McGriff.com (888) 632-8459
Darrin Southard (727) 803-8179 DSouthard@McGriff.com (888) 632-8459
Certificates of Insurance
Erin Hughes (727) 803-8181 ehughes@mcaqriff.com (888) 632-8451

' Agency Executive
Tom Beck

(727) 803-8121

_ STPINSG

riff.com

Tom.Beck@McGriff.com

(888) 632-8459

Regional Director
Commercial Lines
West Florida Region
David Gallace

(727) 803-8102

David.Gallace@McGriff.com

(888) 632-8459

Regional Operations
West Florida Region
Traci Putt

(727) 803-8154

TPutt@McGriff.com

(888) 632-8459

Office & Mailing Address: 12485 28 Street North, 2" Floor, St. Petersburg, FL 33716

Phone Number: (727) 327-7070 = Toll Free Number: (800) 500-4945



